Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
Page 1 of 2AX-TV - Issue 1.1 - Date: 22/11/2007
AX-TV
Thermic Valves

resulting from any errors or omissions. Axio has a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change this specification without notice.
Actuator Dimensions Valve Dimensions
Order Codes
AX-TV-15-S 1/2” 2 port terminal valve - straight body
AX-TV-15-A 1/2” 2 port terminal valve - angled body
AX-TV-20-S 3/4” 2 port terminal valve - straight body
AX-TV-20-A 3/4” 2 port terminal valve - angled body
AX-TV-25-S 1” 2 port terminal valve - straight body
AX-TV-25-A 1” 2 port terminal valve - angled body
AX-TV-TA-230 230Vac Thermic Actuator
AX-TV-TA-24 24Vac Thermic Actuator
Size Length Height h
TV-15-S 83 27
TV-15-A 54 23 23
TV-20-S 98 27